B.—Ta.

62

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.——continued.

Ttem.

1477
1478

1479
1480
1481
1482

1483
1434

1485
1486

1487

1488
1489
1490
1491
1492
1493
1494
1495

1496
1497
1498
1499

1500
1501

1502
1503
1504

1505
1506

MINISTER OF

VOTE No. 59—continued.
Roabps, Brc.—continued.
Wellington Road District—continued.

Dorset’s Creek Bridge (Masterton to
Woodville Road), (£1 for £2)

Glenlean to Waikaraka (on account
of £1,000, £1 for £1)

Holmwood Road (£1 for £1)

Mangaparuparu (£1 for £1)

Motuikai Settlement Road

Ngahape (£50, £1 for £1;
for £3)

Ngamu Road (£500, £1 for £1) "

Wainuioru River Bridge (Bra,ncepenh)
(£1 for £2)

Wairere Road (£1 for £1), (on account)

Benton’s Road (£400, £1 for £1;
£300, £2 for £1), (on account)

Cleland Road (on account of £500, £1
for £1)

Dagg’s Road (£1 for £1)

Drever’s Rock Road Bridge (£1 for £1)

Reu Reu Road (£1 for £9)

Kaitawa Ridge (£1 for £1)

Makakahi (€1 for £1) ...

Manawatu Gorge (£1 for £2)

Tiraumea Valley (£1 for £1)

Woodville—~Aohanga Road (Northern
end), (£1 for £1)

Pollock’s Road (econcrete culvert),
(£1 for £1)

Spellman’s Bridge (Awahou Road) (£1
for £1)

South Creek (concrete culvert), (£1
for £1)

Totara Creek (concrete culvert), (£1
for £2)

Craigie Lea Road (£1 for £1) .

Mangaterere River Suspension Bridge
(Tea Creek Road)

Tea Creek Road

Waiohine Bluffs Road (£l for £1)

Survey, acquisition, and legaliza-
tion of roads, drains, gravel-pits,
protective works, tramways, horse-
paddocks, &e.

Supervision

Miscellaneous works and services, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, bridges, tracks,
&e.

£190, £1

Total-—Wellington

Nelson Road District—

Awatere River Bridge (Limestone
Ford), (£1 for £1)

Awatere River Bridge approaches
(Limestone Ford), (£1 for £1)

Awatere River Bridge (access to Med-
way)

Starborough Creek (motor-bridge at

“Marathon), (£1 for £1)

PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

Masterton

1
Mauriceville

2

2

9

Oroua
Pahiatua
iRl
3
1y

’s

Pohangina

Wairarapa 8.

)

IR

2]

Awatere

* Includes £2,250 recovered from local body.

1926-27.

240

1,000
300

400
700

330
500

175
400

200
1,550

300 |

225
260
80

200
100

300
100
200

2,000
150

34, 292

%6,096
1,360 |
9,400 '

200 |



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

