Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.				1926–27.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—co	ontinued.			
	VOTE No. 59—continued.		${\mathfrak E}$	£	
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.				
,	Wellington Road District—continued.		# 1		
1477	Dorset's Creek Bridge (Masterton to Woodville Road), (£1 for £2)	Masterton	405		
1478	Glenlean to Waikaraka (on account of £1,000, £1 for £1)	,,	500		
1479	Holmwood Road (£1 for £1)		100		
1480	Mangaparuparu (£1 for £1)	"	175		
1481	Motuikai Settlement Road	,,	400		
1482	Ngahape (£50, £1 for £1; £190, £1 for £3)	•••	240		
1483	Ngamu Road (£500, £1 for £1)	,,	1,000		
1484	Wainuioru River Bridge (Brancepeth), (£1 for £2)	,,	300		
1485	Wairere Road (£1 for £1), (on account)	,,	400		
1486	Benton's Road (£400, £1 for £1; £300, £2 for £1), (on account)	Mauriceville	700		
1487	Cleland Road (on account of £500, £1 for £1)	,,	330		
1488	Dagg's Road (£1 for £1)	,,	500		
1489	Dreyer's Rock Road Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	175		
1490	Reu Reu Road (£1 for £2)	Oroua	400		
1491	Kaitawa Ridge (£1 for £1)	Pahiatua	85		
1492	Makakahi (£1 for £1)	,,	200		
1493	Manawatu Gorge (£1 for £2)	,,	1,550		
$\begin{array}{c} 1494 \\ 1495 \end{array}$	Tiraumea Valley (£1 for £1) Woodville-Aohanga Road (Northern	"	200 300		
1496	end), (£1 for £1) Pollock's Road (concrete culvert), (£1 for £1)	Pohangina	50		
1497	Spellman's Bridge (Awahou Road), (£1 for £1)	9,9	225		
1498	South Creek (concrete culvert), (£1 for £1)	,,	250		
1499	Totara Creek (concrete culvert), (£1 for £2)	,,	80		
1500	Craigie Lea Road (£1 for £1)	Wairarapa S.	200		
1501	Mangaterere River Suspension Bridge (Tea Creek Road)	,,	100		
1502	Tea Creek Road	,,	300		
1503	Waiohine Bluffs Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100		
1504	Survey, acquisition, and legaliza- tion of roads, drains, gravel-pits, protective works, tramways, horse-	•••	200		
1500	paddocks, &c.		9 000		
1505 1506	Supervision Miscellaneous works and services, including assistance towards the construction of roads, bridges, tracks,		2,000		
	&c. Total—Wellington		34,292		
	Total—Mennigion	•••	04,202		
		-			
1507	Nelson Road District— Awatere River Bridge (Limestone	Awatere	*6,096	* 2	
1508	Ford), (£1 for £1) Awatere River Bridge approaches (Limestone Ford), (£1 for £1)	. ,,	1,360		
1509	Awatere River Bridge (access to Med-	,,	9,400		
1510	Starborough Creek (motor-bridge at Marathon), (£1 for £1)	. ,,	200		

^{*} Includes £2,250 recovered from local body.